CARES
Technical
Approval
Report
TA2 5070
Assessment of the
Nevoga PLEXUS®
Reinforcement Continuity

if
ic
a
ti
o
n
.c
o
m
CARES Technical Approval Report TA2 5070
Table 1 - Standard TYPE C single leg bar: A4/C
Item number	 Type	 Bar	 Bar	 Stirrup	 Stirrup	 Stirrup	 Pull out	 Box	 Box
			   shape	 diameter	 distance	 width	 height	 length	 breadth	 depth
				    (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	  (mm)	 (mm)
						      v/v1	 h	 lü
BK1020GBK85	 PLEXUS A4/C-8, 5S-T10-200	 A4/C	 10	 200	 100/100	 170	 410	 85	 36
BK1215GBK85	 PLEXUS A4/C-8, 5S-T12-150	 A4/C	 12	 150	 100/100	 170	 500	 85	 36
BK1220GBK85	 PLEXUS A4/C-8, 5S-T12-200	 A4/C	 12	 200	 100/100	 170	 500	 85	 36
BK1015GB	 PLEXUS A4/C-10S-T10-150	 A4/C	 10	 150	 100/100	 170	 410	 100	 36
BK1020GB	 PLEXUS A4/C-10S-T10-200	 A4/C	 10	 200	 100/100	 170	 410	 100	 36
BK1215GB	 PLEXUS A4/C-10S-T12-150	 A4/C	 12	 150	 100/100	 170	 500	 100	 36
BK1220GB	 PLEXUS A4/C-10S-T12-200	 A4/C	 12	 200	 100/100	 170	 500	 100	 36
B1615GB	 PLEXUS A4/C-12D-T16-150 	 A4/C 	 16 	 150 	 130/110 	 170 	 600 	 120 	 50

rt
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
.c
o
m
Table 2 - Standard TYPE B double leg U-bar: A1/B
Item number	 Type	 Bar	 Bar	 Stirrup	 Stirrup	 Stirrup	 Pull out	 Box	 Box
			   shape	 diameter	 distance	 width	 height	 length	 breadth	 depth
				    (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	  (mm)	 (mm)
						      b	 h	 lü
BK121510GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-12S-T12-150	 A1/B	 12	 150	 100	 170	 500	 120	 36
BK122010GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-12S-T12-200	 A1/B	 12	 200	 100	 170	 500	 120	 36
BK101512GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-14S-T10-150	 A1/B	 10	 150	 120	 170	 410	 140	 36
BK102012GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-14S-T10-200	 A1/B	 10	 200	 120	 170	 410	 140	 36
BK121512GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-14S-T12-150	 A1/B	 12	 150	 120	 170	 500	 140	 36
BK122012GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-14S-T12-200	 A1/B	 12	 200	 120	 170	 500	 140	 36
B162012GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-14D-T16-200	 A1/B	 16	 200	 120	 170	 450	 140	 50
BK101514GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-16S-T10-150	 A1/B	 10	 150	 140	 170	 410	 160	 36
BK102014GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-16S-T10-200	 A1/B	 10	 200	 140	 170	 410	 160	 36
BK121514GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-16S-T12-150	 A1/B	 12	 150	 140	 170	 500	 160	 36
BK122014GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-16S-T12-200	 A1/B	 12	 200	 140	 170	 500	 160	 36
B161514GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-16D-T16-150	 A1/B	 16	 150	 140	 170	 520	 160	 50
B162014GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-16D-T16-200	 A1/B	 16	 200	 140	 170	 600	 160	 50
BK101517GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-19S-T10-150	 A1/B	 10	 150	 170	 170	 410	 190	 36
BK102017GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-19S-T10-200	 A1/B	 10	 200	 170	 170	 410	 190	 36
BK121517GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-19S-T12-150	 A1/B	 12	 150	 170	 170	 500	 190	 36
BK122017GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-19S-T12-200	 A1/B	 12	 200	 170	 170	 500	 190	 36
B161517GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-19D-T16-150	 A1/B	 16	 150	 170	 170	 600	 190	 50
B162017GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-19D-T16-200	 A1/B	 16	 200	 170	 170	 600	 190	 50
B101522GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-24S-T10-150	 A1/B	 10	 150	 220	 170	 410	 240	 36
B102022GB	 PLEXUS A1/B-24S-T10-200	 A1/B	 10	 200	 220	 170	 410	 240	 36